

Texas Adopt-A-Beach Program Cleanup Registration

Fall 2019 Cleanup

Cleanup Site:

Texas General Land Office ◆ George P. Bush, Commissioner P.O. Box 12873 ◆ Austin, Texas 78711-2873

Liability Release

As a participant, or parent or guardian of a participant, in the Texas Adopt-A-Beach Cleanup sponsored by the Texas General Land Office and other sponsors and co-sponsors, I, the undersigned, hereby release, discharge, and agree to hold harmless the State of Texas, the Texas General Land Office, all sponsors and co-sponsors, and their agents, employees, officers, and successors from all liability, claims, or actions which I, my heirs, executors, administrators, or assignees may have or claim to have against any of them arising from any personal injuries and other claims connected therewith, whether known or unknown, or injuries to other persons or to property caused by or arising out of any action I might take relating to my activities while participating in the above program.

Photo Waiver

In consideration of my participation in the above program, I hereby consent to and authorize the Texas General Land Office or its authorized agents to make, use, copy and distribute, for any publicity purpose and in any format or media (whether now existing or later invented), any and all photographs or video of my image or likeness that are taken while I am participating in the above program without further compensation. I assign all rights to such images, including without limitation electronic images, negatives, positives and prints, to the Texas General Land Office. I hereby acknowledge that I am 18 years of age or older, or the parent or guardian of a participant, and have read and understood the terms of this release.

I have carefully read this release and understand all its terms. I sign it voluntarily and with full knowledge of its legal consequences.

Signature of Participant

(must be signed by parent or guardian if participant is under the age of 18)

Email Address